WeeHﬁ Mbh'ster Seminar IAM

‘LI\/E, at the Morthwest Fisheries Science Center Auditorium

Thursday, October 18" - 11:00 A.M.

The Evolutionary
Ecology of Salmon
Populations: Insights
irom Alaska and New
lealand

Dr. Thomas P. Quinn

School of Aquatic and Fishery Sciences
University of Washington

1 - Y | Dr. Rich Zabel

FEI” 2[”:” Thursday, October 4

, 11:00
Thursday, October 11, 11:00 AM . .......ccomemevurmmmmnmnnmnmnnnss Dr. Andrew Hendry
Thursday, October 18, 11:00 AM . ........ccoeemmvummmmmnmsnmnmnnnss Dr. Thomas Quinn
MﬂﬂStE[‘ Thursday, October 25, 11:00 AM .....cccceemieemnmnsnnnnnnnnnnass Dr. Daniel Schindler
. Thursday, November 1, 11:00 AM........coscrvurmmmmnnnnmnnnnnss Dr. Mark Hixon
Semmar Thursday, November 8, 11:00 AM........ccocevurmmmmnnnnmnmnnnss Dr. James Estes
Monday, November 19, 11:00 AM......c.coecremmmmnmnmmsmnnnnnnns Dr. Marc Mangel
IJAM Friday, November 23, 11:00 AM .......ccccemmrimmmmnmnmnsmnnnnnns No Seminar
Thursday, November 30, 11:00 AM .....c.coceimmmmnmnnmnnnnnss Dr. David Reznick
SEhEdUlE Friday, December 7, 11:00 AM .....c.ccceummmmummnmmnmnnnsmnnnnnnns Dr. Graham Forrester
Thursday, December 13, 11:00 AM .....ccccevurmmmmnmnmmnnnnnss Dr. Paul Dayton

Northwest Fisheries Science Center - 2725 Montlake Blvd. East, Seattle
The NWFSC is located right next to the Seattle Yacht Club, just south of the Montlake Bridge, on the west side of Montlake Blvd East



